
Below is a list of sites that you may find useful to keep children busy and learning whilst 

at home 
 

 Learning and Exploring Through Play  www.learningandexploringthroughplay.com 

 Learning and Exploring Through Play on Instagram www.instagram.com/learningthroughplay8 

 Family Days Tried and Tested www.familydaystriedandtested.com 

 Messy Little Monster https://www.messylittlemonster.com 

 Hello Wonderful https://www.hellowonderful.co 

 Preschool Inspirations https://preschoolinspirations.com 

 Teach Preschool https://teachpreschool.org 

 Red Ted Art www.redtedart.com 

 Music with Nancy https://youtu.be/egt_2WBjeOM 

 Imagination Tree https://theimaginationtree.com/ 

 Best Ideas for Kids https://www.thebestideasforkids.com/ 

 Twinkl https://www.twinkl.co.uk 

 Cool resource to learn about deep sea creatures  https://neal.fun/deep-sea/ 

 The Kids Should See This https://thekidshouldseethis.com 

 BBC Learning http://www.bbc.co.uk/learning/coursesearch/ 

 National Geographic Kids https://www.natgeokids.com/uk/ 

 Scholastic http://www.scholastic.com 

 Oxford Owl for Home https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/ 

 Topmarks is good for all ages from preschool-secondary  https://www.topmarks.co.uk/ 

 Vooks http://www.vooks.com 

 Ted Ed https://ed.ted.com 

 Mystery Science https://www.mysteryscience.com 

 Cbeebies https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies 

 Cbeebies Radio https://www.bbc.co.uk/cbeebies/radio 

 Nature Detectives https://naturedetectives.woodlandtrust.org.uk/naturedetectives/ 

 British Council https://www.britishcouncil.org/school-resources/find 
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